DC/DC Converters
THD 10N Series, 10 Watt
UL 60950-1
Order code
Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency typ.
range max.
THD 10-1210N 	 3.3 VDC 	 2700 mA 86 %
THD 10-1211N 	 5.1 VDC 	 2000 mA 85 %
THD 10-1212N 9 – 18 VDC 	 12 VDC 	 833 mA 88 %
THD 10-1213N (12 VDC nominal) 	 15 VDC 	 666 mA 89 %
THD 10-1222N 	 ±12 VDC 	 ±416 mA 88 %
THD 10-1223N 	 ±15 VDC 	 ±333 mA 89 %
THD 10-2410N 	 3.3 VDC 	 2700 mA 86 %
THD 10-2411N 	 5.1 VDC 	 2000 mA 85 %
THD 10-2412N 18 – 36 VDC 	 12 VDC 	 833 mA 89 %
THD 10-2413N (24 VDC nominal) 	 15 VDC 	 666 mA 89 %